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HOSTS 
 

 Steve and Marie Nygren, Serenbe Community 
 

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE 
  

 Julio Bermudez, (Co-chair) Catholic University, bermudez@cua.edu  
 Phillip Tabb, (Co-chair) Texas A&M University, cassicat7@yahoo.com 
 Hyejung Chang, University of New Mexico, hjchang@unm.edu  
 Mike Crosbie, Faith and Form Magazine and University of Hartford, crosbie@hartford.edu 

  
PROGRAM PRESENTERS 
  

 Nancy Alexander, Independent Scholar, nancyalexander79@gmail.com  
 Katherine Ambroziak, University of Tennessee Knoxville, aambrozi@utk.edu  
 Nader Ardalan, Harvard University, nader.ardalan@gmail.com   
 Martin Bacich, HDR Architecture, Inc., Martin.Bacich@hdinc.com  
 Tom Barrie, North Carolina State University, tom_barrie@ncsu.edu  
 Julio Bermudez, Catholic University, bermudez@cua.edu 
 M Charles Bernstein, charles@mcharlesbernstein.com  
 Prem Chandavarkar, CnT Architects, prem@cnt.co.in 
 Hyejung Chang, University of New Mexico, hjchang@unm.edu  
 Roberto Chiotti, Larkin Architect Limited, Roberto@larkinarchitect.com  
 Gary Coates, Kansas State University, gcoates@ksu.edu   
 Mike Crosbie, Faith & Form Magazine and University of Hartford, crosbie@hartford.edu   
 Norman Crowe, Universities of New Mexico & Notre Dame, ncrowe@nd.edu  
 Anat Geva, Texas A&M University, ageva@arch.tamu.edu  
 Rumiko Handa, University of Nebraska, rhanda1@unlnotes.unl.edu  
 Bob Hermanson, University of Utah, xtreborx@centurytel.net  
 Erling Hope, Society Arts, Religion & Contemporary Culture,  hopelitwrk@aol.com  
 Mark L. Johnson, Rollins College, ecotone.mail@embargmail.com 
 Snezana Litvinovic, 119 degrees architects, slitvinovic@119degrees.com  
 Tad Mann, atmann@atmann.net  
 Nuno Martins, School of Oporto, anunomartins@sapo.pt  
 Karen Mulder, Corcoran College of Art + Design, klmulder@mindspring.com  
 Steve and Marie Nygren, steve@serenbe.com & marine@serenbe.com  
 Dennis Paoletti, Shen Milsom & Wilke LLC, dpaoletti@smwllc.com  
 Margarida Pedroso de Lima, University of Coimbra, mplima@fpce.uc.pt   
 Carolyn Prorok, Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania, cvprorok@oshun.us  
 Phillip Tabb, Texas A&M University, ptabb@archone.tamu.edu 
 Paul Tesar, North Carolina State University, paul_tesar@ncsu.edu  
 James Williamson, University of Memphis, jfwllmsn@memphis.edu  
 Dennis Winters, Tales of the Earth, gardens@talesoftheearth.com  
 Bo Zang, University of Florida, zhangbo008@ufl.edu  
 

To view participant abstracts visit: 
http://www.acsforum.org/symposium2011/papers.htm  

 
 


